
SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 2019-2020 
 
 
The 2019-2020 school year begins at 9.00 a.m. on Monday 2nd September 2019. 
 

School Closes on HOLIDAY School Opens on 
Friday 18th Oct 2019 at 3.15 pm 
 

AUTUMN HALF TERM Monday 28th  Oct 2019 at 9 a.m. 

Friday 20th Dec 2019 at 2 pm 
 

CHRISTMAS Monday 6th Jan 2020 at 9 a.m. 

Friday 14th Feb 2020 at 3.15 pm 
 

SPRING HALF TERM 
 

Monday 24th Feb 2020 at 9 am 

Friday 3rd Apr 2020 at 3.15 pm 
 

EASTER Monday 20th  Apr 2020 at 9 am 

Friday 1st  May 2020 at 3.15 pm 
 

MAY DAY Tuesday 5th  May 2020 at 9 am 

Friday 22nd May 2020 at 3.15 pm 
 

SUMMER HALF TERM Monday 8th June 2020 at 9 am 

Monday 20th July 2020 at 2 pm 
 

SUMMER  

 


